
Year 11 PPE3 February – March 2024 

Week A 

Morning – Start time 8:45am Date Afternoon – Start time 1:40pm 
 

9am MFL Listening – Classrooms 
Foundation 35m & Higher 45m 

 
Monday 19th Feb 

 
Maths Paper 1 Non- Cal. - 1hr 30 

 
English Literature Paper 1 – 1hr 45 

 
Tuesday 20th Feb 

 
Geography – 1hr  

 
 

Religious Studies – 1hr 45 

 
 

Wednesday 21st Feb 

 
Film Studies Component 1 – 1hr 30 

 
Computer Science Paper 1 – 1hr 30 

 
Combined Science Chemistry – 1hr 15 

Triple Science Chemistry – 1hr 45 
 

 
Thursday 22nd Feb 

 

 
Physical Education Paper 1 – 1hr 30 

 

 
Business – 1hr 45 

 
Friday 23rd Feb 

 

 
BTEC Sport – 1hr 30 

 
Week B 

Morning – Start time 8:45am Date Afternoon – Start time 1:40pm 
 

Creative iMedia – 1hr 30 
 

Dance – 1hr 30 

 
 

Monday 26th Feb 
 

 
 

Maths Paper 2 Calculator – 1hr 30 

 
English Literature Paper 2 – 2hr 15 

 
Tuesday 27th Feb 

 

 
MFL Reading  

Foundation 45m & Higher 1hr 

 
Design Technology – 2hr 

 
Food Prep & Nutrition – 1hr 30 

 
 

Wednesday 28th Feb 

 
 

History – 1hr  

 
Film Studies Component 2 – 1hr 30 

 
Computer Science Paper 2 – 1hr 30 

 
 

Thursday 29th Feb 
 

 
MFL Writing  

Foundation 1hr 15 & Higher 1hr 20 
 

 
Music – 1hr 45 

 
Child Development – 2hr  

 
 

Friday 1st March 
 

 
 

Physical Education Paper 2 – 1hr 15 
 

 
Week A 

Morning – Start time 8:45am Date Afternoon – Start time 1:40pm 
 

Engineering Design - 1hr 15 
 

Health & Social Care – 2hr 

 
 

Monday 4th March 
 

 
 

Maths Paper 3 Calculator – 1hr 30 

 
Individual timetables and seating plans will be issued by 2nd February 2024  



 
Exam Equipment  

  

2 Black Pens  

2 HB Pencils  

Ruler  

Highlighter  

Protractor  

Compass  

Rubber  

Pencil Sharpener  

Calculator (No lid)  

Clear Pencil case  

Water only in a clear bottle – labels removed, no logos 
 

 
   

 

 


